Position

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Bangor Union Elementary
Bangor Union Elementary
Bangor Union Elementary
Bangor Union Elementary
Bangor Union Elementary

Bangor Union Elementary

Department Total Wages

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$77,352
$57,549
$53,275
$26,942
$21,225
$20,743

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,993
$19,902
$19,775
$8,664
$7,399
$7,452



