Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Bangor Union Elementary	Teacher	\$77,352	\$23,993
Teacher		Bangor Union Elementary	Teacher	\$57,549	\$19,902
Teacher		Bangor Union Elementary	Teacher	\$53,275	\$19,775
Teacher		Bangor Union Elementary	Teacher	\$26,942	\$8,664
Teacher		Bangor Union Elementary	Teacher	\$21,225	\$7,399
Teacher		Bangor Union Elementary	Teacher	\$20,743	\$7,452